Page 1 of 4
Copyright © 2026 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved.
Leviton reserves the right to modify product specifications without notice. Revised March 2026
APPLICATION
Fiber Optic Patch Cords are designed to interconnect,
or cross-connect fiber networks within structured cabling
systems for data centers, Broadband CATV, Passive Optical
Networks (PON), WDM or DWDM multiplexing, FTTH, and

Page 3 of 4
Copyright © 2026 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved.
Leviton reserves the right to modify product specifications without notice. Revised March 2026
VPC
 and LPC
 Fiber Patch C
ords
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
VPC and LPC Fiber Patch Cords
OPTICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Insertion Loss: Standard Performance Insertion Loss: Low Loss Return Loss
Single-Mode ≤ 0.25 dB ≤ 0.15 dB UPC: ≥ 50 dB, APC: ≥ 60 dB
Multimode ≤ 0.25 dB ≤ 0.15 dB ≥ 26 dB
PART NUMBERS
Fiber Type Cable Type Connectors Color Length (meters)
VPC-S2D1ACAC0010 SM OS2 1.6 mm Dup Zip SC/APC - SC/APC Yellow 1.0
VPC-S2D1ACAC0020 SM OS2 1.6 mm Dup Zip SC/APC - SC/APC Yellow 2.0
VPC-S2D1ACAC0030 SM OS2 1.6 mm Dup Zip SC/APC - SC/APC Yellow 3.0
VPC-S2D1ACAC0050 SM OS2 1.6 mm Dup Zip SC/APC - SC/APC Yellow 5.0
VPC-S2D1LCLC0010 SM OS2 1.6 mm Dup Zip LC-LC Yellow 1.0
VPC-S2D1LCLC0020 SM OS2 1.6 mm Dup Zip LC-LC Yellow 2.0
VPC-S2D1LCLC0030 SM OS2 1.6 mm Dup Zip LC-LC Yellow 3.0
VPC-S2D1LCLC0050 SM OS2 1.6 mm Dup Zip LC-LC Yellow 5.0
VPC-S2D1LCLC0100 SM OS2 1.6 mm Dup Zip LC-LC Yellow 10.0
VPC-S2D1LCSC0010 SM OS2 1.6 mm Dup Zip LC-SC Yellow 1.0
VPC-S2D1LCSC0020 SM OS2 1.6 mm Dup Zip LC-SC Yellow 2.0
VPC-S2D1LCSC0030 SM OS2 1.6 mm Dup Zip LC-SC Yellow 3.0
VPC-S2D1LCSC0100 SM OS2 1.6 mm Dup Zip LC-SC Yellow 10.0
VPC-S2D1SCSC0010 SM OS2 1.6 mm Dup Zip SC-SC Yellow 1.0
VPC-S2D1SCSC0020 SM OS2 1.6 mm Dup Zip SC-SC Yellow 2.0
VPC-S2D1ALAL0010 SM OS2 1.6 mm Dup Zip LC/APC-LC/APC Yellow 1.0
VPC-S2D1ALAL0050 SM OS2 1.6 mm Dup Zip LC/APC-LC/APC Yellow 5.0
VPC-S2D1ALAL0030 SM OS2 1.6 mm Dup Zip LC/APC-LC/APC Yellow 3.0
VPC-S2R2LULU0010 SM OS2 2.0 mm Dup Round LC/UNI-LC/UNI Yellow 1.0
VPC-M4D1LCLC0010 MM OM4 1.6 mm Dup Zip LC-LC Heather Violet 1.0
VPC-M4D1LCLC0020 MM OM4 1.6 mm Dup Zip LC-LC Heather Violet 2.0
VPC-M4D1LCLC0030 MM OM4 1.6 mm Dup Zip LC-LC Heather Violet 3.0
VPC-M4D1LCLC0050 MM OM4 1.6 mm Dup Zip LC-LC Heather Violet 5.0
VPC-M4D1LCLC0100 MM OM4 1.6 mm Dup Zip LC-LC Heather Violet 10.0
VPC-M4D1LCSC0020 MM OM4 1.6 mm Dup Zip LC-SC Heather Violet 2.0
VPC-M4D1LCSC0030 MM OM4 1.6 mm Dup Zip LC-SC Heather Violet 3.0
VPC-M4R2LULU0010 MM OM4 2.0 mm Dup Round LC/UNI-LC/UNI Heather Violet 1.0
VPC-M3D1LCLC0010 MM OM3 1.6 mm Dup Zip LC-LC Aqua 1.0
VPC-M3D1LCLC0020 MM OM3 1.6 mm Dup Zip LC-LC Aqua 2.0
VPC-M3D1LCLC0030 MM OM3 1.6 mm Dup Zip LC-LC Aqua 3.0
VPC-M3D1LCSC0010 MM OM3 1.6 mm Dup Zip LC-SC Aqua 1.0
VPC-M3D1LCSC0020 MM OM3 1.6 mm Dup Zip LC-SC Aqua 2.0
VPC-M3D1LCSC0030 MM OM3 1.6 mm Dup Zip LC-SC Aqua 3.0
VPC-M3D1LCSC0050 MM OM3 1.6 mm Dup Zip LC-SC Aqua 5.0
VPC-M3D1LCSC0100 MM OM3 1.6 mm Dup Zip LC-SC Aqua 10.0
VPC-M5D1LCLC0010 MM OM5 1.6 mm Dup Zip LC-LC Lime 1.0
C26 SS1090-EU-ME ENv13
Spec Sheet Footer
USA
Network Solutions Headquarters